L07000030399

٠

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	₽)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Dc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	2/
V	Office Use Only	



OT MAR 21 PM 2: 00 SECRE TARY OF STATE

> **RECEIVED** DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 2007 MAR 21 PM 12: 53



PORATION SERVICE COMPAN	γ.	TAL
	ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032	FIL MAR 2
	REFERENCE : 813066 7362192	SSEL P
AU	THORIZATION THE REMAN	FIST
	COST LIMIT (125.00	
ORDER DATE :	March 21, 2007	
ORDER TIME :	11:04 AM	.
ORDER NO. :	813066-005	
CUSTOMER NO:	7362192	
		·

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: ARROWHEAD HEATING & AIR, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

	ARTICLES O		INCORPORATION
	CERTIFICAT	ł	OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
<u>XX</u>	ARTICLES OF	?	ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY	
XX	PLAIN STAMPED COPY	`
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD	STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Kelly Courtney - EXT. 2916

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR ARROWHEAD HEATING & AIR, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company

ARTICLE I. - NAME

OTHER 21 PH 2: 00 The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Arrowhead Heating & Air, LLC.

ARTICLE II. - ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of Arrowhead Heating & Air,

LLC is: 4402 Rock Springs Road, Apopka, FL 32712.

ARTICLE III. – REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Patrick Sanders 4402 Rock Springs Road Apopka, FL 32712

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Date

atrick Sanders

The rights of the members expressed herein are intended to conform with Section 608.441(1)(c), Florida Statutes.

4

Member Signature

(In accordance with §608.408(3), Florida Statues, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Patrick Sanders